Dispatch Log From: 01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Peag%a:

Property Check

Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty

Dispatch Checklist

Parking Issue / Enforcement

Parking Issue / Enforcement

Directed Patrols
Training

Assist Citizen
Cruiser, Fuel
Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Digital Patrol
Property Check
- Assist Motorist
Cruiser, Fuel
Dispatch Checklist
Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

1636 Cellular - Assist Motorist

Dispatch Checklist

Digital Patrol
Property Check

Misc. Officer Duty

For Date: 01/31/2021 - Sunday
Call Number Time Call Reason
21-527 0005 Radio -
21-528 0005 Other -
21-529 0011 Radio -
21-530 0012 Other -
21-531 0016 Radio -
21-532 0123 Radio -
21-533 0134 Radio -
21-534 0300 Radio -
21-535 0647 Radio -
21-536 0711 Radio -
21-537 0823 Other -
21-538 0824 Other -
21-539 0824 Radio -
21-540 0948 Radio -
21-541 1005 Phone -
21-542 1206 Other -
21-543 1207 Radio -
21-544 1333 Walk-In
21-545 1428 Radio -
21-546 1556 Other -
21-547 1606 Radio -
21-548 1610 Radio -
21-549

21-550 2358 Other -
For Date: 02/01/2021 - Monday
21-551 0005 Other -
21-552 0005 Radio -
21-553 0006 Radio -
21-554 0450 Radio -

Refer To Incident:

Assist Other Agency

21-11-0OF

0000 - 2359

Printed: 02/11/2021

Action

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed

Subject Warned / Advised

Informational Only

Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Informational Only

Completed
Completed
Unsuccessful
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed



Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

Dispatch Log From: 01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021

21-555 0523 Phone - Harassment
Refer To Incident: 21-15-0F

21-556 0718 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-557 0751 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-558 0800 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-559 0842 Radio - Property Check
21-560 0859 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-561 0921 Phone - Escort
21-562 0942 911 - 911 Hang-up Call
21-563 1340 Initiated - Misc. Officer Duty
21-564 1406 Phone - Assist Other Agency
21-565 1520 Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel
21-566 1613 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-567 1617 Other - Digital Patrol
21-568 1622 Radio - Property Check
21-569 1625 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-570 2358 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

For Date: 02/02/2021 -

21-571

21-572

21-573

21-574

21-575

21-576

21-577

21-578

21-579

21-580

21-581

21-582

21-583

Tuesday

0005 Other - Digital Patrol

0006 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

0007 Radio - Property Check

0008 Other - Dispatch Checklist

0028 Phone - Weather Related Issue
Refer To Incident: 21-12-0F
0052 Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Issue

0314 Radio - Community Outreach

0517 Radio - Weather Related Issue

0536 Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check

0555 Radio - Unsecure Premise

0800 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac

0800 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

0835 Radio - Property Check

0000 - 2359

Field Interview

Services Rendered
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Services Rendered

No Action Required

Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Printed: 02/11/2021

Page:

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Informational Only

Informational Only

Completed

Informational Only

Informational Only

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

No Action Required

Completed

Completed
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Dispatch Log From:
21-584 1446
21-585 1607
21-586 1611
21-587 1613
21-588 1614
21-589 1615
21-590 1853
21-591 2328
For Date: 02/03/2021
21-592 0001
21-593 0002
21-594 0003
21-595 0005
21-596 0213
21-597 0235

21-598

21-599

21-600

21-601

21-602

21-603

21-604

21-605

21-606

21-607

21-608

21-609

21-610

21-611

21-612

21-613

Refer To Incident:

0347

0549

0622

0731

0818

0819

1019

Refer To Incident:

1130

1412

1532

1541

1621

1626

1630

1632

1643

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Peag%a:

01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Cellular - Escort
Other - Dispatch Checklist

Other

Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check

Walk-In - Assist Citizen

Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

- Wednesday
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Status Checks
Phone - Medical Call
21-13-0F

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Phone - Transport, Medical
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel

Alarm - Alarm, Other

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check

Alarm - Alarm, Supervisory
21-14-0OF

Initiated - Community Outreach
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel

911 - 911 Hang-up Call

Other - Dispatch Checklist
Phone - Assist Other Agency
Other - Digital Patrol

Radio - Misc. Officer Duty

Radio - Property Check

0000 - 2359

Printed: 02/11/2021

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Informational Only

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Transported to Hospital

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Transported
Services Rendered

No Action Required

Completed
Completed

Alarm, Accidental

Services Rendered
Services Rendered
Completed

No Action Required

Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured



Dispatch Log From:
21-614 1704
21-615 1826
For Date: 02/04/2021
21-616 0000
21-617 0005
21-618 0006
21-619 0008
21-620 0048
21-621 0119
21-622 0202
21-623 0206
21-624 0352
21-625 0737
21-626 0746
21-627 0803
21-628 0804
21-629 1149
21-630 1404
21-631 1412
21-632 1528

Refer To Incident:
21-633 1551
21-634 1616
21-635 1618
21-636 1618
21-637 1619
21-638 1620
21-641 1709
21-642 1805

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

Page:

01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/11/2021
Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Successful
Radio - Unsecure Premise Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
- Thursday
Other - Digital Patrol Completed
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Referred to Other Campus Dept.
Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning
Radio - Unsecure Premise Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
Radio - Unsecure Premise Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
Alarm - Alarm, Trouble Informational Only
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac No Action Required
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Completed
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
Radio - Property Check Completed
Phone - Accident, Motor Vehicle Report Filed

Initiated - Cruiser,

Radio -

Other -

Other -

Radio -

Radio -

Walk-In

Radio -

21-16-0F

Fuel
Assist Other Agency
Dispatch Checklist

Digital Patrol

Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

- Facilities / Maintenance Issue

Unsecure Premise

Completed
Services Rendered
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured



Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

Dispatch Log From: 01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021

21-643 1848 Radio
21-644 2136 Radio
21-645 2147 Radio
Refer To Summons:
Refer To Incident:
21-646 2208 Phone

0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/11/2021
- Status Checks Completed
- Misc. Officer Duty Completed

- Vehicle, Registration Check
21-1-AR

21-17-0F

- EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

For Date: 02/05/2021 - Friday

21-650 0019 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-651 0021 Radio - Property Check

21-647 0022 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-648 0023 Other - Digital Patrol

21-649 0028 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-652 0650 Radio - General Info

21-653 0654 Other - Alarm, Trouble

21-639 0700 Other - Misc. Officer Duty
21-654 0749 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-655 0920 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-656 0921 Radio - Property Check

21-657 0929 Phone - Escort

21-658 0930 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-659 0946 Initiated - Court

21-660 1256 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
21-661 1322 Phone - Medical Call

Refer To Incident:

21-18-0OF

21-662 1338
21-663 1456
21-664 1552
21-669 1615
21-665 1658
21-666 1701
21-667 1705
21-668 1707
21-640 1710

Walk-In - Investigation
Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel

Phone - Assist Other Agency

Cellular - Escort

Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check

Other - Misc. Officer Duty

Arrest, Summons

Informational Only

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered

No Action Required

Completed

No Action Required

Informational Only

Completed
Completed

No Action Required

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Page:
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
0000 - 2359

Dispatch Log From: 01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021
21-670 1830 Radio - Unsecure Premise
21-671 2318 Initiated - Safety Hazard
For Date: 02/06/2021 - Saturday
21-672 0000 Other - Digital Patrol
21-673 0001 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-674 0002 Other - Property Check
21-675 0003 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-676 0132 Radio - Suspicious Activity
21-677 0311 Alarm - Alarm, Trouble
21-678 0704 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
21-679 0800 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-680 0800 Radio - Digital Patrol
21-681 0805 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-682 0807 Radio - Property Check
21-683 1208 Radio - Property Check
21-684 1211 Other - Digital Patrol
21-685 1214 Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.
21-686 1424 Walk-In - Assist Motorist
21-687 1559 Other - Dispatch Checklist
21-688 1600 Other - Digital Patrol
21-689 1601 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-690 1602 Radio - Property Check
21-691 1624 Phone - Emergency Phone Elevator

Refer To Incident: 21-19-0F
21-692 1907 Alarm - Alarm, Trouble
21-693 2239 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop
21-694 2257 Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.
21-695 2359 Other - Digital Patrol
For Date: 02/07/2021 - Sunday
21-696 0000 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
21-697 0000 Other - Property Check

Page:

Printed: 02/11/2021

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Verbal Warning

Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Referred to Outside Agency

No Action Required

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed

Facilities Notified

Successful
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Report Filed

Informational Only

Citation, Warning

Facilities Notified

Completed

Completed

Completed



Dispatch Log From:

21-698

21-701

21-699

21-700

21-702

21-703

21-704

21-705

21-706

21-707

21-708

21-709

21-710

21-711

21-712

21-713

21-714

21-715

21-716

0001

0031

0207

0233

0518

0540

0543

0834

0835

0846

0846

1210

1211

1552

1552

1553

1554

1731

1913

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021

Other - Dispatch Checklist

Initiated - Training

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Other

Other

Radio

Radio

Radio

Other

Other

Other

Radio

Radio

Radio

Radio

Status Checks

B.0.L.O

Unsecure Premise

Motor Vehicle Stop
Cruiser, Fuel
Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

Property Check
Digital Patrol
Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol
Property Check
Misc. Officer Duty

B.0.L.O

Weather Related Issue

0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/11/2021

Completed
Completed
Completed

No Action Required

Room / Building Opened

Verbal Warning
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Page:

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Informational Only

Facilities Notified
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