Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page: 1
Dispatch Log From: 01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/11/2021

For Date: 01/31/2021 - Sunday

Call Number	Time	Call Reason	Action	
21-527	0005	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured	
21-528	0005	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
21-529	0011	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-530	0012	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
21-531	0016	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Subject Warned / Advised	
21-532	0123	Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement	Informational Only	
21-533	0134	Radio - Directed Patrols	Completed	
21-534	0300	Radio - Training	Completed	
21-535	0647	Radio - Assist Citizen	Completed	
21-536	0711	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Services Rendered	
21-537	0823	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
21-538	0824	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
21-539	0824	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-540	0948	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured	
21-541	1005	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Informational Only	
21-542	1206	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
21-543	1207	Radio - Property Check	Completed	
21-544	1333	Walk-In - Assist Motorist	Unsuccessful	
21-545	1428	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed	
21-546	1556	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
21-547	1606	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-548	1610	Radio - Property Check	Completed	
21-549	1636	Cellular - Assist Motorist	Services Rendered	
21-550	2358	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
For Date: 02/01/2021 - Monday				
21-551	0005	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
21-552	0005	Radio - Property Check	Completed	
21-553	0006	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-554 Refer To	0450 Incider	Radio - Assist Other Agency at: 21-11-OF	Completed	

21-555 Refer T	0523 'o Incide	Phone - Harassment nt: 21-15-OF	Field Interview	
21-556	0718	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered	
21-557	0751	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered	
21-558	0800	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-559	0842	Radio - Property Check	Completed	
21-560	0859	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered	
21-561	0921	Phone - Escort	Services Rendered	
21-562	0942	911 - 911 Hang-up Call	No Action Required	
21-563	1340	Initiated - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-564	1406	Phone - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered	
21-565	1520	Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed	
21-566	1613	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
21-567	1617	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
21-568	1622	Radio - Property Check	Completed	
21-569	1625	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-570	2358	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed	
For Date: 02,	/02/2021	Tuesday		
21-571	0005	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed	
21-572	0006	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-573	0007	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured	
21-574	8000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed	
21-575	0028	Phone - Weather Related Issue	Informational Only	
Refer To Incident: 21-12-OF				
21-576	0052	Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Informational Only	
21-577	0314	Radio - Community Outreach	Completed	
21-578	0517	Radio - Weather Related Issue	Informational Only	
21-579	0536	Radio - Vehicle, Registration Check	Informational Only	
21-580	0555	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured	
21-581	0800	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	No Action Required	
21-582	0800	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed	
21-583	0835	Radio - Property Check	Completed	

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
Dispatch Log From: 01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/11/2021

21-584	1446	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-585	1607	Cellular - Escort	Completed
21-586	1611	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-587	1613	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-588	1614	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-589	1615	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-590	1853	Walk-In - Assist Citizen	Informational Only
21-591	2328	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
For Date: 02/	03/2021	- Wednesday	
21-592	0001	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-593	0002	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-594	0003	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-595	0005	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-596	0213	Radio - Status Checks	Completed
21-597	0235	Phone - Medical Call	Transported to Hospital
Refer To	Incider	nt: <u>21-13-OF</u>	
21-598	0347	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
21-599	0549	Phone - Transport, Medical	Transported
21-600	0622	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Services Rendered
21-601	0731	Alarm - Alarm, Other	No Action Required
21-602	0818	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-603	0819	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-604 Refer To	1019 Incider	Alarm - Alarm, Supervisory at: 21-14-OF	Alarm, Accidental
21-605	1130	Initiated - Community Outreach	Services Rendered
21-606	1412	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-607	1532	Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-608	1541	911 - 911 Hang-up Call	No Action Required
21-609	1621	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-610	1626	Phone - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered
21-611	1630	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-612	1632	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-613	1643	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured

Building/Room Checked&Secured

21-642

1805 Radio - Unsecure Premise

21-614	1704	Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Successful
21-615	1826	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
For Date: 02/	04/2021	- Thursday	
21-616	0000	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-617	0005	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-618	0006	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-619	8000	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-620	0048	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Referred to Other Campus Dept.
21-621	0119	Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop	Verbal Warning
21-622	0202	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-623	0206	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-624	0352	Alarm - Alarm, Trouble	Informational Only
21-625	0737	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	No Action Required
21-626	0746	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-627	0803	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-628	0804	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-629	1149	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Completed
21-630	1404	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-631	1412	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-632 Refer To	1528 Incider	Phone - Accident, Motor Vehicle nt: $21-16-0F$	Report Filed
21-633	1551	Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-634	1616	Radio - Assist Other Agency	Services Rendered
21-635	1618	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-636	1618	Other - Digital Patrol	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-637	1619	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-638	1620	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-641	1709	Walk-In - Facilities / Maintenance Issue	Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page: 5
Dispatch Log From: 01/31/2021 Thru: 02/07/2021 0000 - 2359 Printed: 02/11/2021

DIS	Jacon Hog From	01/31/2021 IIIIu. 02/07/2021 00	00 2337 TITHEEG. 02/11
21-643	1848	Radio - Status Checks	Completed
21-644	2136	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
	2147 Refer To Summo efer To Incide		Arrest, Summons
21-646	2208	Phone - EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX	Informational Only
For Dat	e: 02/05/2021	Friday	
21-650	0019	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-651	0021	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-647	0022	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-648	0023	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-649	0028	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	Services Rendered
21-652	0650	Radio - General Info	Completed
21-653	0654	Other - Alarm, Trouble	Completed
21-639	0700	Other - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-654	0749	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-655	0920	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-656	0921	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-657	0929	Phone - Escort	Services Rendered
21-658	0930	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	No Action Required
21-659	0946	Initiated - Court	Completed
21-660	1256	Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac	No Action Required
21-661	1322	Phone - Medical Call	Informational Only
R	efer To Incide	nt: <u>21-18-OF</u>	
21-662	1338	Walk-In - Investigation	Completed
21-663	1456	Initiated - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-664	1552	Phone - Assist Other Agency	No Action Required
21-669	1615	Cellular - Escort	Completed
21-665	1658	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-666	1701	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-667	1705	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-668	1707	Radio - Property Check	Completed

21-640

1710

Other - Misc. Officer Duty

Completed

21-670	1830	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-671	2318	Initiated - Safety Hazard	Verbal Warning
For Date: 02/0	06/2021	- Saturday	
21-672	0000	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-673	0001	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-674	0002	Other - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-675	0003	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-676	0132	Radio - Suspicious Activity	Referred to Outside Agency
21-677	0311	Alarm - Alarm, Trouble	No Action Required
21-678	0704	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-679	0800	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-680	0800	Radio - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-681	0805	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-682	0807	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-683	1208	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-684	1211	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-685	1214	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.	Facilities Notified
21-686	1424	Walk-In - Assist Motorist	Successful
21-687	1559	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-688	1600	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-689	1601	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-690	1602	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-691 Refer To		Phone - Emergency Phone Elevator t: 21-19-0F	Report Filed
21-692	1907	Alarm - Alarm, Trouble	Informational Only
21-693	2239	Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop	Citation, Warning
21-694	2257	Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Req.	Facilities Notified
21-695	2359	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
For Date: 02/07/2021 - Sunday			
21-696	0000	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-697	0000	Other - Property Check	Completed

21-698	0001	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-701	0031	Initiated - Training	Completed
21-699	0207	Radio - Status Checks	Completed
21-700	0233	Radio - B.O.L.O	No Action Required
21-702	0518	Radio - Unsecure Premise	Room / Building Opened
21-703	0540	Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop	Verbal Warning
21-704	0543	Radio - Cruiser, Fuel	Completed
21-705	0834	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-706	0835	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-707	0846	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-708	0846	Radio - Property Check	Building/Room Checked&Secured
21-709	1210	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-710	1211	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-711	1552	Other - Dispatch Checklist	Completed
21-712	1552	Other - Digital Patrol	Completed
21-713	1553	Radio - Property Check	Completed
21-714	1554	Radio - Misc. Officer Duty	Completed
21-715	1731	Radio - B.O.L.O	Informational Only

21-716 1913 Radio - Weather Related Issue Facilities Notified